
PACIFIC GAS' A_ ELECTRIC COMPANY

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
741.5

Review Committee Files Nos. 220, 487, 595, 600/, 649, and 695
General Construction Grievances Nos. 254, 2~), D.Gr/C 3-64-6,

D.Gr/C 3-64-7, D.Gr/C 3-65-3, and D.Gr/C 3-66-2
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MR. M. H. CHANDLER, Chairman
General Construction
Joint Grievance Committee

The Union has recently informed the Company members of
the Review Committee that the above-subject grievances have been
withdrawn from the agenda of ~he Review Committee. We are attaching
a copy of the Union's letter for your information.

It will be in order for you to note in the minutes of the
next Joint Grievance Committee meeting that these cases are considered
closed.

L. V. BROWN, Chairman
Review Committee

LVB:RS
Attach.

cc: CHSedam
VJThompson
TJBianucci
CRMachen
AGMollart
DJMcPeak, IBEW
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Mr. L. V. Brown, Chairman
Review Committee
Pacific Gas & Electric Company
245 Market Street
San Francisco, California

LOCAL
UNION 1245

The following Review Committee cases arc being withdrawn on the
basis that the issues which gave rise to the grievances were a
subject of recent negotiations between the parties and settlement
of the issues was effected.

220
487
~9.5-64-88

(~O.(j)-64 - 93
635-65-30
649-65-53
666-65-70
681-66-3
684-66-6
695-66-17
722-66-44

DJM:do
cc: WMFleming

RWFie1ds

General Construction
General Construction
General Construction
General Construction
Coast Valleys Division
General Construction
Humboldt Division
East Bay Division
East Bay Division
General Construction
Stockton Division

254
293
3-64-6
3-64-7
18-65-2
3-65-3
19-65-4
1-65-6
1-65-8
3:"66-2
16-66-5

Daniel J. McPeak, Secretary
Review Committee


